ARISIT PTY LIMITED
(New Zealand)
1A Howe Street Newton,
Auckland 1145
PO Box 68-140 Newton,
Auckland 1145
P: (09) 306 1020
F: (09) 302 0077

Year Warranty
WALL/EAVE KITSROOF KITS
CHOOSING YOUR EASYKIT
1  DIAMETER OF RANGEHOOD DUCTING
2  TYPE OF INSTALLATION - TILED OR METAL ROOF
3  CHOOSE YOUR KIT
NEED TO TAILOR YOUR
INSTALLATION?
SIRIUS OFFER INDIVIDUAL DUCTING
COMPONENTS, CATERING TO ALL TYPES OF
RANGE HOOD INSTALLATION.
PLEASE SEE NEXT PAGE FOR A
COMPREHENSIVE LIST OF INDIVIDUAL PARTS.
EASYROOF-150M Suitable for 125/150mm Metal Roof Vented R/Hoods $229
Inventory ID Description
GDR125 150 GALVANISED STEEL DUCT ADAPTER 125/150MM
SRPL30-150  3M SEMI RIGID DUCT
URC25-215 UNIVERSAL GALVANISED STEEL RING CLAMPS x 2
GDC-150 GALVANISED STEEL INTERNAL DUCT CONNECTOR  x 2
GP12-150  GALVANISED STEEL RIGID DUCTING
GBS-150 GALVANISED STEEL (PERFORATED) BRACING STRAP
GRC-150 ROOF COWL GALVANISED STEEL 150MM
MRF-G102 METAL ROOF PIPE FLASHING 275X275
EASYWALL-150 Suitable for 125/150mm Wall Vented R/Hoods $139
Inventory ID Description
SRPRO30-150  3M SEMI RIGID DUCT
URC25-215 UNIVERSAL GALVANISED STEEL RING CLAMPS x 2
GDR125 150 GALVANISED STEEL STEEL DUCT ADAPTER 125/150MM
SLV-150 STAINLESS STEEL FIXED LOUVRE WALL VENT
EASYEAVE-150 Suitable for 125/150mm Eave Vented R/Hoods $139
Inventory ID Description
SRPRO30-150 3M SEMI RIGID DUCT
URC25-215 UNIVERSAL GALVANISED STEEL RING CLAMPS x 2
GDR125-150 GALVANISED STEEL STEEL DUCT ADAPTER 125/150MM
SEV-150 STAINLESS STEEL MESH EAVE VENT
EASYWALL-200 Suitable for 200mm Wall Vented R/Hoods $189
Inventory ID Description
SRPRO30-200  3M SEMI RIGID DUCT

GDR125 150  GALVANISED STEEL DUCT ADAPTER 125/150MM
SRPL30-150  3M SEMI RIGID DUCT
URC25-215 UNIVERSAL GALVANISED STEEL RING CLAMPS x 2
GDC-150 GALVANISED STEEL INTERNAL DUCT CONNECTOR x 2
GP12-150  GALVANISED STEEL RIGID DUCTING
GBS-150 GALVANISED STEEL (PERFORATED) BRACING STRAP
GRC-150 ROOF COWL GALVANISED STEEL 150MM
TRF-G075 TILED ROOF PIPE FLASHING
EASYROOF-200M Suitable for 200mm Metal Roof Vented R/Hoods $319
Inventory ID Description
SRPL30-200  3M SEMI RIGID DUCT
URC25-215 UNIVERSAL GALVANISED STEEL RING CLAMPS x 2
GDC-200 GALVANISED STEEL INTERNAL DUCT CONNECTOR  x 2
GP12-200  GALVANISED STEEL RIGID  DUCTING
GBS-150 GALVANISED STEEL (PERFORATED) BRACING STRAP
GRC-200 ROOF COWL GALVANISED STEEL 200MM
MRF-G178 MET ROOF PIPE FLASHING 435X435
EASYROOF-200T Suitable for 200mm Tiled Roof Vented R/Hoods $329
Inventory ID Description
SRPL30-200  3M SEMI RIGID DUCT
URC25-215 UNIVERSAL GALVANISED STEEL RING CLAMPS x 2
GDC-200 GALVANISED STEEL INTERNAL DUCT CONNECTOR  x 2
GP12-200 GALVANISED STEEL RIGID DUCTING
GBS-150 GALVANISED STEEL (PERFORATED) BRACING STRAP
GRC-200 ROOF COWL GALVANISED STEEL 200MM
TRF-G203 TILED ROOF PIPE FLASHING 505X505
Note: Domed Wall Vent available
in 200mm EasyWall Kit only
Note: All EasyKits can be used with an SEM1 motor (150mm ducting diameter) and SEM8 Motor (200mm ducting diameter).
You will need to order addition URC25 Universal Ring Clamps.
Image Model Description Diameter Qty. RRP
SR30-125 0.8mm Thick, 3.0m Semi Rigid Ducting -125mm 125mm  $36.00
SRPL30-125 1.2mm Thick, 3.0m Semi Rigid PLUS Ducting - 125mm 125mm  $49.00
SRPL30-300 1.2mm Thick, 3.0m Semi Rigid PLUS Ducting - 300mm 300mm  $199.00
SRPRO30-150 1.5mm Thick, 3.0m Semi Rigid PRO Ducting - 150mm 150mm  $59.00
SRPRO30-200 1.5mm Thick, 3.0m Semi Rigid PRO Ducting - 200mm 200mm  $79.00
GP12-125 1.2m Galvanised Steel Solid Duct Pipe - 125mm 125mm  $50.00
GP12-150 1.2m Galvanised Steel Solid Duct Pipe - 150mm 150mm  $60.00
GP12-200 1.2m Galvanised Steel Solid Duct Pipe - 200mm 200mm  $100.00
GP12-300 1.2m Galvanised Steel Solid Duct Pipe - 300mm 300mm  $129.00
GE45-125 45 degree Elbow Galvanised Steel - 125mm 125mm  $39.00
GE45-150 45 degree Elbow Galvanised Steel - 150mm 150mm  $44.00
GE45-200 45 degree Elbow Galvanised Steel - 200mm 200mm  $49.00
GE90-125 90 degree Elbow Galvanised Steel - 125mm 125mm  $44.00
GE90-150 90 degree Elbow Galvanised Steel - 150mm 150mm  $49.00
GE90-200 90 degree Elbow Galvanised Steel - 200mm 200mm  $59.00
GE90-300 90 degree Elbow Galvanised Steel - 300mm 300mm  $89.00
GDC-125 Internal Duct Connectors Galvanised Steel / Rubber Gaskets - 125mm 125mm  $12.50
GDC-150 Internal Duct Connectors Galvanised Steel / Rubber Gaskets - 150mm 150mm  $15.00
GDC-200 Internal Duct Connectors Galvanised Steel / Rubber Gaskets - 200mm 200mm  $20.00
GDC-300 Internal Duct Connectors Galvanised Steel / Rubber Gaskets - 300mm 300mm $22.00
GDC-125E External Duct Connectors Galvanised Steel - 125mm 125mm  $12.50
GDC-150E External Duct Connectors Galvanised Steel - 150mm 150mm  $15.00
GDC-200E External Duct Connectors Galvanised Steel - 200mm 200mm  $20.00
GDR125/150 Duct Reducer Galvanised Steel - 125/150mm 125mm  $49.00
GDR150/200 Duct Reducer Galvanised Steel - 150/200mm 150mm  $69.00
GDR200/300 Duct Reducer Galvanised Steel - 200/300mm 200mm $79.00
GDRO125/150 Offset Duct Reducer Galvanised Steel - 125/150mm 125mm  $49.00
GDRO150/200 Offset Duct Reducer Galvanised Steel - 150/200mm 150mm  $69.00
URC25-215 Universal Ring Clamps (pair) - 25mm-215mm Diameter  $11.00
URC25-325 Universal Ring Clamps (pair) 25mm-325mm Diameter  $14.00
GRC-125 Roof Cowl - Galvanised Steel - 125mm 125mm  $49.00
GRC-150 Roof Cowl - Galvanised Steel - 150mm 150mm  $69.00
GRC-200 Roof Cowl - Galvanised Steel - 200mm 200mm  $99.00
GRC-300 Roof Cowl - Galvanised Steel - 300mm 300mm $159.00
FL150-RSB Rectangular Fixed Louvre Grill with Std Blades 285mmx215mm 150mm  $99.00
FL150-RSBA Rectangular Fixed Louvre Grill with Std Blades 285mmx215mm - Anodised 150mm  $99.00
FL150-RSBW Rectangular Fixed Louvre Grill with Std Blades 285mmx215mm - White 150mm  $99.00
FL150-SSBW Square Fixed Louvre Grill with Std Blades 215mmx215mm - White 150mm  $89.00